STATIC WHITE, FULL SPECTRUM
WELLWELL
UBIK SEAL TROFFER
RECESSED
1 / 5
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862

for UGR values. Ubik Seal Troffer comes in static white and full spectrum. For
Chromawerx SOLA and DUO solutions, consult other spec sheet.
Order Guide
SENSORS
For latest
information
on sensors,
click here.
STATIC WHITE, FULL SPECTRUM
WELLWELL
UBIK SEAL TROFFER
RECESSED
2 / 5
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
UBIK-SEAL-TROFFER-SW-SPEC-REV3         March 18, 2025
Dimensions
23"
25 3/8"
4 1/16"
1 3/4"
24 3/4"
23 7/8"
24"
4 1/16"
23"
TB9
T-bar 9/16"
TB15
T-bar 15/16"
GRID
4 7/8"
2' x 2' with EMB option
DRYWALL
STATIC WHITE, FULL SPECTRUM
WELLWELL
UBIK SEAL TROFFER
RECESSED
3 / 5
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
UBIK-SEAL-TROFFER-SW-SPEC-REV3         March 18, 2025
Photometrics
Values calculated based on 3500K and 80+ CRI.
40PL60TFO - 40% MWPL - 60% TFO
LUMEN
OUTPUT
LM
W LM/W
MWPL TFO
2000 800 1200 17.6 114
3000 1200 1800 27.6 109
4000 1600 2400 38.6 104
4500 1800 2700 44.3 102
60PL40TFO - 60% MWPL - 40% TFO
LUMEN
OUTPUT
LM
W LM/W
MWPL TFO
2000 1200 800 17.1 117
3000 1800 1200 26.7 112
4000 2400 1600 37.1 108
4500 2700 1800 42.4 106